IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-260107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000285989 License To FM KUUB 13481 Main 88.3 SALT LAKE University of Utah 01/05/2026  Accepted
Cover CITY, UT For Filing
From: To:

0000285936 License To FM KFSR 8349 Main 90.7 FRESNO, CA CALIFORNIA STATE 01/05/2026  Accepted
Cover UNIVERSITY - For Filing

FRESNO

From: To:

0000285914 Modification DCA KEJT-CD 64974 Main 21 SALT LAKE NBC TELEMUNDO 01/05/2026  Accepted
to License CITY, UT LICENSE LLC For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:

0000285892 License To FS WRVQ 11963 Main 94.5 RICHMOND, VA  Audacy License, LLC 01/05/2026  Accepted
Cover For Filing
From: To:

0000232584 Construction  FL NEW 788408 Main 102.3 DETROIT, Ml Spread Art Inc 01/05/2026 Received
Permit
Amendment
From: To:

Comment #1 Petition for Reconsideration Granted in part and application reinstated to pending status 12/9/2025
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000285931

0000285941

0000285990

0000285931

0000285820

0000285946

Purpose

License To
Cover
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FM

FX

FX

FM

FL

FL

Call Sign

WXKY

K262DG

W214AR

WXKY

WVPC-
LP

WRHH-
LP

Facility 1D

37560

202369

78019

37560

788795

784158

REPORT NO. PN-1-260107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

96.3

94.3

90.7

96.3

99.5

99.1

City, State

STANFORD, KY

GEORGETOWN

, TX

OSWEGO, NY

STANFORD, KY

Dunlap, TN

DUNLAP, TN

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

K-Love, Inc.

KBBW LLC

CSN International, Inc.

K-Love, Inc.

Vivo por Cristo Radio
Corp

Dunlap Wellness
Radio Corp

Status Date

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000285958

REPORT NO. PN-1-260107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
Call Sign FM KKCI 18076 Main 102.5

Request

(Change)

From: To:

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
GOODLAND, KS  Kansas Broadcast 01/05/2026  Accepted
Company, LLC For Filing
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